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Sélectif Championnat National 2 Slalom
20117960 - Qualification - Burlats

Catégorie V3

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

47

Cedric Mace

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club

116.98+2

11h10:30+21
47483647

118.98

328.08

278.58
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